

# Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

On-line/Email
Date: ,20/02/2021
To,
Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)
BSE Limited.
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J.Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001
Fax: 022- 2272 3121 / 2272 2037

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub: Published News for email of e-Postal Ballot Notice / information

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith published Newspaper cutting on 20-02-2021 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) for dispatched /email of e-Postal Ballot Notice as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 for Re-appointment of Mr.Bikramjit Ahluwalia, Managing Director for another period of three Years w.e.f. 01-04-2021 to 31-03-2024 and members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company has completed the emails of the e-Postal Ballot Notice on 19th February, 2021. The e-Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to all the shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ Depository Participant(s) on Friday, February 12, 2021 i.e. cut-off date.

The Company has provided e-voting facility to all its members on the platform of Linkintime India Pvt. Ltd (INSTA). The e-voting facility shall commence on Sunday, February 21, 2021 at 9.00 A.M. and will end on Monday, March 22, 2021 at 5:00 P.M. No e-voting shall be allowed beyond the said date and time.

You are also requested to up-date our Company's records/data in Stock Exchanges website and oblige.

Yours faithfully,

for Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary

Encl.: as above Copy To:

1 Manager (Listing), Code: 10011134
Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot NH 2, C-1 Block LSC, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058

Phone: +91 11 49411000 Fax: +91 11 4141 0591

Email: bharatb@linkintime.co.in

## ENDIX-IV-A viso to rule 8(6)] of immovable properties

and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read

prrower (s)/ Co-Borrower (s)/Mortgagor (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described sical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of AU Small Finance Bank as AUSFB. The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever ble below along with further interest, cost, charges and expenses being due to AUSFB viz.

gh website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net

E .	Reserve Price For Property	Earnest Money For Property	Date & Time of E-Auction	Date & Time of Bid Sub- mission	E-Auction Place of Tender Submission	Contact Person and property visit date
776, Mithout sheesh idu Azad alhi. 40 Sq.	Rs. 2100000/- Rs. Twenty One Lakh Only	Rs. 105000/- Rs. One Lakh Five Thousand Only	24-Mar-21 2.00 PM to 4.00 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes	on or before 22-Mar- 21 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM	AU Small Finance Bank Ltd., Branch Address: - 24, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar IV, DELHI 110024	Bhanu Pratap Singh 9358002663 E-mail Id: auctions@ aubank.in Property visit date: 22-Mar-21
2310, Without Rights, Iali, Basti Ir Bazar, 1006 42.56 Sq.	Rs. 1501000/- Rs. Fifteen Lakh One Thousand Only	Rs. 76000/- Rs. Seventy Six Thousand Only	24-Mar-21 2.00 PM to 4.00 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes	on or before 22-Mar- 21 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM	AU Small Finance Bank Ltd., Branch Address:- 24, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar IV, DELHI 110024	Bhanu Pratap Singh 9358002663 E-mail Id: auctions@ aubank,in Property visit date: 22-Mar-21
ith Roof The Sky, ty No. 43 hern Side ove 4.5" No. 655 To In Colony farijan Park, Vill hi-110052 29.43 Sq. lebout 4.5" 5q. Yrd.	Rs. 1400000/- Rs. Fourteen Lakh Only	Rs. 70000/- Rs. Seventy Thousand Only	24-Mar-21 2.00 PM to 4.00 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes	on or before 22-Mar- 21 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM	Au Small Finance Bank Ltd., Branch Address:- 801 To 804, Roots Tower, 8th Floor, District Centre, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi- 110092	Bhanu Pratap Singh 9358002663 E-mail Id: auctions@ aubank.in Property visit date: 22-Mar-21

whatever there is" and "no recourse" basis for and on behalf of the Secured Creditor viz. ALISER whatever there is and in order to the course of the course Code: AUBL0002011, Once an Online Bid is submitted, same cannot be withdrawn. Further any b. /of the RTGS/NEFT/DD with a copy of cancelled cheque on the following email IDs i.e. evisit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://www.aubank.in/bank-auction\_for occeeding and are also advised to contact Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh, Contact Number 9358002663

he Borrowers/Co Borrowers/Mortgagors of the above said loan account about sale through tender throutstanding dues are not repaid in full by the borrower in the given notice period.

Authorised Officer AU Small Finance Bank Limited

## SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of the Security Interest

aged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which dues in below mentioned account/s. The details of

of ion ic / a)	Inspection Date and Time	Authorized officer/ Contact Person and contact no
lic	15-03-2021 to 20-03-2021 during office hours, with prior appointment.	MR. CHIRAG SINGH: 8988188000 MS. LALITA: 8193807570 E-mail Id: gurgao@ bankofbaroda.com

land https://ibapi.in.

Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

## CORRIGENDUM

JOHNUA OVERSEAS LIMITED
(CIN: L51909PB1993PLC013057)
Regd. Office: HM 228, Phase 2.
Mohali 160055 Punjab. Ph.: 9872172032
EInail: contactus@jonjua.com
CORRIGEHOUM OF EGM NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS

COMMISSION OF LEW NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS.
This Corrigendum of EGM Notice dated 09-02-2021 to members for EGM to be held on 06-03-2021 should be read in conjunction with and continuation of the EGM Notice and Corrigendum dated 17-02-2021 already dispatched to members. Point No. (xi) of Explanatory Statement annexed to the EGM Notice is amended to further include as under. "The said resolution 11 susue of Fourity Shares." Notice is amended to further include as under: "The said resolution 1. Issue of Equity Shares-on Preferential Allotment Basis to the Promoters on Conversion of Loan into Equity Shares is pursuant to Section 62(1)(c) of Companies Act, 2013 and is covered under exemption from Chapter V of SEBI (ICDR), 2018 under conversion of a loan before word or as stated in Regulation 158(1)(a) of SEBI (ICDR), 2018," Save as above, all other information in EGM Notice dated 09-02-2021 and Corrigendum dated 17-02-2021 remains unchanged.

For Jonjua Overseas Limited Sd/- Major Harjinder Singh Jonjua (Retd.) (Managing Director)

Place: Mohali, Dated: 18-02-2021

No.12, Teliya Chowk Pataudi, Dist. Gurgaon to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 30,64,606.65 (Rs Thirty Lac Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred Six And Paise Sixty Five Only) within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 17 02 2021

The borrower's /guarantor's /mortgagor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Bank for an amount of Rs. 30,64,606.65 (Rs Thirty Lac Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred Six and Paise Sixty Five Only) and interest thereon outstanding since

#### DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

All that part and parcel of the property consisting

- (1) Equitable Mortgage of Shop at Nohatta chowk, Pataudi measuring 28.45 Sq.yds in the name of Sh. Krishan Kumar, Sh. Yogesh Kumar and Sh. Naveen Kumar S/o Sh. Ramesh Kumar, Bounded as: North - 13'07" Property of Omprakash, South - 13'09" Gallery of Shyam Lal etc, East - 09'07" Property of Omprakash, West 09'07"Shop Krishan Kumar
- (2) Equitable Mortgage of Shop at ward No. 6 opp. Pataudi palace, Amarpuri chhawani, Pataudi measuring 12.22 Sq. Yds. In the name of Smt. Neetu Alias Kashish Wo Krishan Kumar S/o Ramesh Kumar, Bounded as: North - Land Road, South - Ashram Hari Mandir Road, East - House Ram Kumar, West - House Munshin

Date: 17-02-2021, Place: Gurugram Authorised Officer, Punjab National Bank



### **AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED**

(Corporate Id Number: L45101DL1979PLC009654) Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 Phone: 011-49410502, 517 & 599 Fax: 011-49410553 Website: www.acilnet.com; Email ID: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

#### NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT/ E-VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions of Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, read with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, the General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, the General Circular No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, the General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020 and the General Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars") (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force, and as amended from time to time), and pursuant to other applicable laws and regulations, the approval of members of the Company is being sought for the Special Resolution by way of postal ballot through e-voting process ("e-voting"):

Members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company has completed the email of the e-Postal Ballot Notice on 19th February, 2021. The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to all the shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ Depository Participant(s) on Friday, February 12, 2021 i.e. cut-off date, will be considered for the purpose of e-voting and e-Postal Ballot Notice will also be available on the Company's website at www.acilnet.com, websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com & Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd, website of Linkintime India Pvt. Limited (RTA) i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The Company has provided e-voting facility to all its members on the platform of Linkintime India Pvt. Limited (INSTA). The e-voting facility shall commence on Sunday, February 21, 2021 at 9.00 A.M. and will end on Monday, March 22, 2021 at 5:00 P.M. No e-voting shall be allowed beyond the said date and time

The members of the Company holding equity shares of the Company in Demat and Physical Form and who have not registered their e-mail addresses may temporarily get their e-mail addresses registered with Linkintime India Pvt. Limited by clicking the link: https://instavote.linkintime.co.in and follow the registration process as guided therein. The members are requested to provide details such as DPID, Client ID/Folio NO/ PAN, mobile number and e-mail id. In case of any guery, a member may send an email to enotices@linkintime.co.in. It is clarified that for permanent registration of email address, shareholders are requested to register their email addresses, in respect of electronic holdings with their concerned Depository Participants by following the procedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.

The instructions on the process of e-voting, including the manner in which members who are holding shares in physical or demat form can cast their vote through e-voting, are provided in the Postal Ballot Notice.

The result of Postal Ballot through e-voting will be declared by the Chairman or Company Secretary of the Company on or before Tuesday, March 23, 2021 and will also be displayed on the Company's website at www.acilnet.com besides being communicated to the Stock Exchanges and Depository.

In case shareholders/ members have any queries regarding e-voting, they may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and InstaVote e-voting manual available at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in, under Help section or send an email to enotices@linkintime.co in or contact on: - Tel: 022 -4918 6000.

Place: New Delhi Date: 20.02.2021

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd (Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary

New Delhi



प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम, 2002 के प्रवर्तन के अधीन अचल आस्तियों के थिक्रय हेतु 🖈

ऋण खाता सं. 6123211 चीगेश कुम्पूर गर्ग

ह-ऋणकर्ता को व्यक्तिगत रूप से तथा जनसामान्य को सार्वजनिक रूप से एतहारा सूत्रना पटल फाइनेशियल सर्विमेज लि. (प्रतिभूत लेनदार/टीसीएफएसएल) के पास गिरवीकृत हि जिसका कब्जा टाटा कैपिटल फाइनेशियल सर्विसेज लि. (प्रतिभूत लेनदार) के कर लिया गया है, की विक्री ''जैसे है जहाँ हैं'', ''जो हैं वहीं हैं<sup>'</sup>' तथा ''जो कुछ भी है ''' आधार पर 16 मार्च, 2021 को की जायेगी।

हा विक्रय प्रतिभृत ऋण की वसूली के लिए किया जाना है और जबकि कर्जदार सह ः कुमार गर्ग पुत्र श्री प्रभु सरन गर्ग, 2. श्रीमती रेखा गर्ग, 3. विशाल गर्ग, <mark>4. श</mark>ुभी गर्ग इ.स.स. (एत्तयूएफ), इसके कर्ता योगेश कुमार नर्ग के भाष्यम से तथा 6, मैसर्स सँगल दार योगेश कमार गर्ग से 21 नवम्बर, 2019 तक रु. 2,75,36,932.46/- (रुपये 2 तीस हजार नी सौ बत्तीस एवं छिथालीस पैसे मात्र) बकाया था। एतहारा सूचना दी जाती वलम्बन/अनिरन्तरता के उपस्थित होने पर कथित सम्पत्ति का विक्रय इं-नीलामी के र्च, 2021 को 2 बजे अपराह्न 7वीं मंजिल, बीडियोकॉन टॉवर, इण्डेबालान एक्सटेंशन, 55 पर किया जायेगा। ज.ध.रा. के डिमाण्ड ड्राफ्ट सहित सम्पत्ति के क्रय हेतु गुहरबन्द वं, 2021 को 5 बजे अपरास्त तक टीसीएफएसएल के अधिकृत प्राधिकारी द्वारा ग्रहण

प्रतिभूत आस्ति का विवस्ण	आरक्षित मृत्य (इ.)	
	धरोहर सशि (ठ.)	
ाप 315.87 वर्ग मीटर (कथित भाग) सम्मति सं. 54 का -2, भाष क्षेत्रफल 4000 वर्ग गज, भुतल, मॉडल टाउन . रोड, गाजियाभाद, उत्तर प्रदेश पर स्थित (कथित भाग पर –	ቹ. 1,50,00,000/-	
इंडिया किरापदार है)	76, 15,00,000/-	
प्रोकेतिक/भौतिक : सांकेतिक		
भाप 315.87 वर्ग मोटर (कथित भाग) सम्मति सं, ऽब का -2, भाप केन्नफल 4000 वर्ग गज, प्रथम तल, मोडल जी.टी. रोड, गाजियाधाद, उत्तर प्रदेश पर स्थित (किनए	1,00,00,000/-	
	₹,	
क्रकतिक/भौतिक: सांकेतिक	10,00,000/-	
पुप 315.87 वर्ग भीटर (कथित भाग) सम्पति सं, 54 का -2, माप क्षेत्रफल 4000 वर्ग गन, द्वितीय तल, महिल जी.टी. रोह, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश पर स्थित।	क, 80,00,000/-	
	8.00.000/~	
अर्कतिका मीतिक : सांकितिक		
गाप 315.87 वर्ग मीटर (कथित भाग) सम्पत्ति सं 54 का -2, साप क्षेत्रफल 4000 वर्ग गज, तृतीय तल, मॉडल जी.टी. रोड, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश पर स्थित (कथित	80,00,000-	
एनसीसी किराएदार हैं)	表 8,00,000/-	
शकातक/भौतिक : स्राकतिक		

ायों हेतु संयुक्त रूप से या अलग-अलग अपनी सम्बन्धित संविदाएँ कर सकते हैं। पत्र हत् संबुद्धन रूप से या अता-अंतरा अपना सम्बन्धन संवदाय वर सहत है। बक्कों पर रखा जाएगा पहारानुसूची में हैं। प्रतिकृत आदिन का विकस ''वहाँ हैं जैसे हैं'' सो किहमें उपयुक्त किरावेदारों के क्रणभार जामिल हैं। प्रतिभृत लेनदार का दावा क्रण दासूची प्रदेश तथा उच्च न्वायालय वित्ती के समक्ष सबनुहार है। इस विकर से सम्बन्धित किसी करने वाला कोई अधिकारों था. अन्य व्यक्ति विकोत सम्मति के अधिग्रहण या किसी हित ्यु प्रत्यक्षं या क्षेत्रत्यक्षं रूप से संविदा नहीं कर सकेगा। यह विक्रय सरकैसी अधिनयम्, नियमीयानों के अध्यर्थनि होगा। यह नीलामी पेटिस https://disposalhub.com के को 200 वर्जे अप. से 3.00 वर्जे अप. के बीच प्रत्येक 10 मिनट के आर्तामित विस्तात हैं। सभी संविदाओं के साथ उपयुक्त के अनुसार धरोहर हात्रि डिमॉड ड्रास्ट के मध्यम से ल सर्विसेंज विसिटेड'' के पक्ष में नेएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश में देय संलग्न करनी होगी। सम्मति को 11 बजे प्रातः से 5.00 बजे सार्य के बीच किया जा सकता है।

अधिकृत प्राधिकारी श्री चगरीप सहरावत, ई-मेल आईडी jagdeep.sehrawat@tata

इल नं. 8588806158 से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं। व शर्तों के लिए कृपया प्रतिभूत लेनदार की वेबसाइट अर्थात https://www.y.bilac.fpi kata-capital/pdf/icfsl/AUCTIONTERMS% % ONDEPIONS par ात्रा अधिकृत प्राधिकारी या सेवा प्रदाता नेक्सजैन सांस्कृतन्त प्राहुबर लिमिटेड से समक

टाटा कैपिटल फाइनेशियल सर्विसेच लिपिटेर

दिजांक: 18.02.202

ह कर मोना के बहातू कंपनी सचिव

# अहलुवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (ईडिया) लिमिटेड

CIN No:L45101DL1979PLC009654 पंजी. कार्यालयः ए-177, ओखला इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 फोनः 011-49410502, 517 एवं 599, फैक्सः 011-49410553 वेबसाईटः www.acilnet.com; रंगेलः cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com पोस्टल बैलॅंट सूचना/ई-वोटिंग जानकारी

कॉपॅरिट कार्य मंत्रालय द्वारा जारी साधारण सर्क्युलर नं. 14/2020 तिथि 8 अप्रैल, 2020, साधारण सक्युंलर नं. 17/2020 तिथि 13 अप्रैल, 2020, साधारण सक्युंलर नं. 22/2020 तिथि 15 जून, 2020 साधारण सर्क्युलर नं. 33/2020 तिथि 28 सितम्बर, 2020 तथा साधारण सर्क्युलर नं. 39/2020 तिथि 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 ("एमसीए सर्क्युलर्स") (इस समय लागू समय समय पर संशोधित उसके किसी साविधिक सुधार तथा पुनरीक्षण सहित) तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य कानूनों एवं विनियमनों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 (''अधिनियम'' की धारा 110 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य प्रावधानों, यदि कोई हो, कम्पनी (प्रबंध एवं प्रशासन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 20 एवं 22 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि ई-वीटिंग प्रक्रिया (''ई-वोटिंग") के माध्यम से पोस्टल बैलॅट हारा विशेष प्रास्ताव के लिये कम्पनी के सदस्यों की स्वीकति मांगी जा रही है।

कम्पनी के सदस्यों को सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी ने 19 फरवरी, 2021 को ई-पोस्टल बैलॅंट सूचना का प्रेषण पूरा कर लिया है। यह पोस्टल बैलेंट सूचना ऐसे सभी शेयर धारकों को भेजी गई है जिनके ईमेल पते शुक्रवार, 12 फरवरी, 2021 अर्थात् कट-ऑफ तिथि की कम्पनी/डिपॉजिटरी पार्टिसिपैन्ट्स के पास पंजीकृत हैं तथा ई-चोटिंग के उद्देश्य से ऐसे शेयरधारकों का विचार किया जायेगा तथा पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.acilnet.com स्टॉक एक्सचैंजी अर्थात् बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाईट www.bscindia.com तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचैंज ऑफ इंडिया लि., www.nscindia.com एवं कलकत्ता स्टॉक एक्सचैंन लि. की वेबसाईट, लिंक इंडिया प्रा. लि. (आरटीए) की वेबसाईट https://instavote.linkintime.co.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कम्पनी ने लिंकइन्टाइम इंडिया प्रा.लि. के प्लेटफार्म (INSTA) पर अपने सभी सदस्यों के लिये ई-चोटिंग सुविधा उपलब्ध कराई है। ई-वोटिंग सुविधा रविवार, 21 फरवरी, 2021 की 9.00 बजे पूर्वा. में शुरू होगी तथा सोमवार, 22 मार्च, 2021 को 5.00 बने अप. में बंद होगी। उबत तिथि एवं समय के बाद ई-बोटिंग की अनमति नहीं दी जायेगी।

हिमैट तथा भौतिक पद्धत्ति में कम्मनी का इक्विटी शेयर धारित करने वाले कम्मनी के सदस्य जिन्होंने अपने हैं-मेल पते पंजीकृत नहीं कराये हैं, ये लिंकः https://instavote.linkintime.co.in पर क्लिक कर तथा उसमें निर्देशित पंजीकरण प्रक्रिया का अनुसरण कर अस्थाई रूप से लिंकइन्टाइम इंडिया प्रा.लि. के पास अपना ई-मेल पता पंजीकृत करा सकते हैं। सदस्यों से आग्रह है कि वे डीपीआईडी, बलाइन्ट आईडी/फोलियो नं./पैन, मोबाईल नं. तथा ईमेल आईडी जैसे विवरणों को उपलब्ध कराएँ। किसी प्रकार की पूछताछ के लिये सदस्य enotices@linkintime.co.in पर ईमेल करें। स्पष्ट किया जाता है कि इमेल पते के स्थाई पंजीकरण के लिये शेयरधारकी से अनुरोध है कि इलेक्ट्रॉनिक धारिता के लिये अपने संबंधित डिपॉजिटरी पार्टिसिपैन्ट्स के पास डिपॉजिटरी पार्टिसिपैन्ट द्वारा निर्दिष्ट प्रक्रिया का अनुसरण कर अपना ईमेल पता पंजीकृत कराएँ।

वह प्रक्रिया जिसमें भौतिक या डिमैट पद्धति में शेयर धारित करने वाले सदस्य ई-बोटिंग हारा अपन मतदान कर सकते हैं, सहित ई-बोटिंग प्रक्रिया पर निर्देश पोस्टल वैलॅट सूचना में दी गई है।

ई-वोटिंग द्वारा पॉस्टल बैलट के परिणाम की घोषणा अध्यक्ष या कम्पनी के कम्पनी सचिव द्वारा मंगलवार, 23 मार्च, 2021 को या पूर्व में की जायेगी तथा उसके स्टॉक एक्सचैंजों तथा डिपॉजिटरी को अग्रसारित करने के अलावे कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.acilnet.com पर भी प्रदर्शित किया जायेगा।

यदि शेयरधारक/सदस्यों को ई-वोटिंग संबंधी कोई समस्या हो, वे https://instavote.linkintime.co.in पर सहायता खंड में उपलब्ध Frequently Asked Questions ('FAQ's) तथा instaVote ई-वोटिंग मैन्युअल देखें या enotices@linkintime.co.in पूर ईमेल भेजें या टेली. 022-49186000 पर सम्पर्क करें।

अहलुवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लि: के लिये

स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: 20.2.2021 PACTS 001 (CIN:L36911RJ1996PLC011381)

र्गत अधेल सम्पत्तियों की हैं- गीलामी विक्रय सुचन ल सम्पत्तियों का भौतिक कब्ज़ा एयू स्मॉल फाईनेंस बैंक या वा को ''जैसे है जहां है'' एवं जो भी है जैसा भी है के नर्वाय लिया गया है । यह सूचित किया जाता है ई–नीलामी

ia N	ई-निविदा जमा कराने की तिथि द समय	ई-नीलामी निविदा खोलने व जगा कराने का स्थान	सम्पर्ध सूत्र व संपत्ति विजिट विनांक
	22 पार्च 2021 तक या इससे पहले समय प्रातः 10.00 से सार्च 5 बजे तक	एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड, शाखा कार्यालय:-24, रिंग रोड, शाजपत नगर,1v, दिल्ली-110024	भान् प्रताय सिंह 9358002663 ई-मेल आई.डी. auctions@ aubanki. संपत्ति विजिट दिगांक: 22 मार्च 2021
世代を	22 मार्च 2021 तक या इससे पहले समय पात:10.00 से कार्य 5 वर्ष दक	एयु स्मॉल फाईनेस बैंक लिमिटेड, शाखा कार्यालय:-24, सिंग रोड, साजप्त नगर १४, दिल्ली-110024	भान् प्रताय सिंह 9358002663 ई-मेल आई.डी. auctions@ aubank.in संपत्ति विजिट दिनांक: 22 मार्च 2021
(74 L91 United Had at Hobo HTS 5 Sh	22 मार्च 2021 जन्म या इससे पहले समय प्रात:10.00 ये सार्थ 5 बजे तक	स्यू स्थान प्राहुपेता बैंक विक्रिये हैं, 501 से 804, कट टॉबर, आटब तत, बिला सेन्टर, राक्सी परा, जू दिल्ली - 110042	भान् प्रताय सिंह 9358002663 ई-मेल बाई दी. auctions@ aubank.in संपत्ति विजिट दिखांक : 22 मार्च 2021

(1 बार पर की जायेगी उनत सम्पत्ति पर कोई झात प्रभार नहीं है। (2) बोर्ड रिजोल्युशन, पते का प्रमाण पत्र ईमएकी के साथ, जो भा संदर्भ 1921201121711599 AU SMALL FINANCE BA कोड: AUBL0002011 में जाना करना आवश्यक है, एक बार इंडी बानी auctions@aubank.in पर रद्व किए गए चेक की स्वकर्ताओं से अनुरोध किया जाता है कि ई-निलाभी की बिक्री auction खंदारप देखें। और अधिक जानकारी के लिए श्री

नोट बाद बैंक को देव राशि की अदायगी उनके द्वारा इस अवधि

<sup>हरा</sup>धकृत अधिकारी एयु स्मॉल काडुमेंस ब्रेंक लिमिटेड

## पजाब नेशनल puniab national ban यरोसे का प्रतीक

TA GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING

...the name you can BANK upor

(विपिन कुमार तिवारी)

कम्पनी सचिव

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 एवं 9 के तहत जन सामान्य क

व्यतंन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के प्रावधानों के साथ पठित प्रतिभृति हित अधिनिश्रम, 2002 की वितीय आस्तियों तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत अचल आस्तियों की ान्य को तथा विशेष रूप से कर्जदार(रों) एवं सन्धककर्ता/नमानती(पों) को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभृति क्रेडिटर के पास बंधक/प्रभारित नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति, जिसका रचनात्मक/मीतिक 📚 प्रतिभृत क्रेडिटर के बकावों की यसुली हेतु नीचे त तिथियों पर ''जहाँ है वहाँ है'', ''जो है वहीं है'' तथा ''जो कुछ भी है वहीं है'' आधार पर की जायेगी। आरक्षित मूल्य तथा जमा घरोहर राशि नीचे तालिका में सम्बद्ध सम्मतियों के सम्मुख ढ

.co.in, CS8212@pnb.co.in

शास्त्रा का नाम खाते का नाम	वंधक अवल सम्पतियों का विवरण/स्थामी का नाम (	<ul> <li>4) व्यक्ति गुन्द (४, तस्त्र में)</li> <li>B) इंग्ल्यों (ईएनवें क्या करने को अनिम विधि)</li> <li>C) स्थित कृदि सीम</li> </ul>	ई-नीलामी की विद्वि/समय
खात का नाम कंजदार/जमानीतर्थों का नाम तथा पता खाता			
The first of the transfer states are the	एक मंजिता आवासीय मकान-नया नं. 121, पुगना नं. 170, मोहल्ला काट, खुआं, जिला युल्टराहर पर, हांमती जिल्हा सं. 4488, पुष्ट सं. 289/360, क्रांप सं. 7892 पर एसआपओ दानों में 03.07/2009 को पंजीकत। सीमार्ग	A) F. 27,20,000/-	25.03.2021 11:00 बने पूर्वा. से 04:00 बने अप. तक
	उत्तर: भीर बेग का मकात, दक्षिण : 13 कीट चौड़ा गरता। स्वामित्व श्रीमती जैवा मुख्तार	B) % 2,72,000/-	
E.9203131		C) #. 10,000/	
बिन १ एक्टन प्रेप्त, अकिन अली	एक मेजिला मकान का कुल निर्माण क्षेत्रफल 218.50 वर्ग मीटर, संयुक्त रूप से जी शासिम अली एवं बीचती सर्र क्रम से 2651, दिनोक 15.02.2000 को पंजीकृत। सीमाएं निम्निलीका है : पूर्व । वर्ली 8 फॉट ९ ईच चौड़ी, ची. संस्तुत रहीम की भूमि दक्षिण : मुर्तजा खात का प्लाट, रमाधिन ब्री हासिम खाती एवं ब्रांगती सरवार बेगम		25.03.2021 11:00 वर्ज पूर्वा से 04:00 वर्ज अप. तक
है दें होड खुर्च, बिला बुलन्दशहर-203131 पर स्थित।		B) ₹. 2,76,500/-	
		CVX 10,000/-	